

CS No. 371/17
P.K. Khanna vs. Narender Kr. Saxena

02.12.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: Mr. Vikas Bhatia, counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Rahul Sharma, counsel for defendant
no.1.
Mr. Bilal Ali, counsel for defendant no.2.

List again for PE on **03.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
02.12.2020