

C.S No.371/17

P.K.KHANNA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR SAXENA

03.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhatia, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rahul Sharma, counsel for defendant
no.1.
Sh. Bilal Ali, counsel for defendant no.2.

Put up for PE on 28.04.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
03.02.2021