

CS No. 371/17
P.K. Khanna vs. Narender Kumar Saxena

17.12.2021

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Sh. Rahul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. A.K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

On joint request, list for PE on 05.03.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.12.2021