

CS No.371/17

P.K.KHANNA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR SAXENA & ANR

07.05.2022

Ld. PO is on training today.

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Sh. Rahul Sharma and Sh. C.K.Bhatt, Ld. Counsels for
defendant no.1.

Mr. Bilal Ali, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Put up for purpose fixed on 23.07.2022.

(Ahlmad): 07.05.2022