

28.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on 1st half leave today.

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rahul Sharma & Sh. C. K. Bhatt, Ld. Counsels for
defendant no. 1.

Sh. Bilal Ali, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **11.08.2023**.

(Reader)