

10
CS DJ ADJ371/17
P.K.KHANNA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR SAXENA

04.11.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training today.

Present: Ms. Nanda Nandini, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Rahul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 (through VC).

Sh. Bilal Ali, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed on **29.02.2024**.

(Reader)